



GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.
 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd
 Suite 275
 Austin, TX, 78758
 Phone: (512) 452-0651

Quote

Quote #: QT0072346
Date: 6/23/2021
Delivery Date:
Expire Date: 7/23/2021
Customer ID: TXNEWB13003
Sales Contact: Peggy Moses

QUOTE FOR:	SHIP TO:
City of New Braunfels	City of New Braunfels

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.	TERMS	SALES REP
POWER PD EATON	Due on receipt	Ben Horsey
SHIPPING TERMS		SHIP VIA

NO.	ITEM	CONTRACT	QTY.	UOM	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	MDF					
2	9PX5K: 9PX 5KVA NEMA	DIR-CPO-4751	6.00	EACH	\$3,800.00	\$22,800.00
3	RK2PC: 2POST 9PX RAIL KIT	DIR-CPO-4751	2.00	EACH	\$80.00	\$160.00
4	EMAT06-10: EPDU MA 1U IN L6-30P 24A 1P OUT 10XC13	DIR-CPO-4751	2.00	EACH	\$969.00	\$1,938.00
5	EMI104-10: EPDU MI 38U-A IN L6-30P 24A OUT 36XC13	DIR-CPO-4751	4.00	EACH	\$473.00	\$1,892.00
6	IDF 1201					
7	9PX5K: 9PX 5KVA NEMA	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
8	EMAT06-10: EPDU MA 1U IN L6-30P 24A 1P OUT 10XC13	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$969.00	\$969.00
9	IDF 1706					
10	9PX5K: 9PX 5KVA NEMA	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
11	EMAT06-10: EPDU MA 1U IN L6-30P 24A 1P OUT 10XC13	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$969.00	\$969.00
12	IDF 2015					
13	9PX5K: 9PX 5KVA NEMA	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
14	EMAT06-10: EPDU MA 1U IN L6-30P 24A 1P OUT 10XC13	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$969.00	\$969.00
15	IDF 1504					
16	9PX5K: 9PX 5KVA NEMA	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
17	EMAT06-10: EPDU MA 1U IN L6-30P 24A 1P OUT 10XC13	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$969.00	\$969.00
18	IDF 2004					
19	9PX5K: 9PX 5KVA NEMA	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
20	EMAT06-10: EPDU MA 1U IN L6-30P 24A 1P OUT 10XC13	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$969.00	\$969.00
21	IDF-A124					
22	5PX2200RTN: Eaton 5PX 2200RT+NETWORK-MS CARD	DIR-CPO-4751	1.00	EACH	\$1,535.00	\$1,535.00

Total Weight (EACH):	0	Sales Total:	\$52,170.00
Total Volume (EACH):	0	Freight & Misc.:	\$0.00
<i>These prices do NOT include taxes, insurance, shipping, delivery, setup fees, or any cables or cabling services or material unless specifically listed above. All prices are subject to change without notice. Supply subject to availability.</i>		Tax Total:	\$0.00
		Total (USD):	\$52,170.00